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Horse
No.

J366
Joo2
J479
J304
Jog7
K099
H464
J345
J532
G352
J385
J259
K290
H430

Horse
No.
L115
H459
Jo8o
J247
K404
H278
L130
K064
L065
K103
H134
K038
J020
L049

Horse
No.

K397
J139
J266
K003
J236
J227
G277
K536
H230
K209
K347
K282
L037

Horse Name
ELEGANT LIFE

HAPPYDEARHAPPYDEER

ISLAND BREEZES
NEBRASKAN

SPICY SPANGLE
KING ALLOY

ROBOT KNIGHT
ALWAYS MY FOLKS
MACANESE MASTER

MODEST GENTLEMAN

SPORTIC WARRIOR
CAMP FIRE
GLORIOUS RYDER

TRIUMPHANT WARRIOR

Horse Name

JOKER ORBIT

THE HEIR

FASHION LEGEND
KING GLORIOSO
SKY PHOENIX
SMART FIGHTER
SUPREME FEELING
LUCKY MCQUEEN
VIVA FIRECRACKER
BLAZING BEAM
LEAN MASTER
NOBLE FANS
GIDDY UP

HAPPY BRETHREN

Horse Name

KING OF SELECTION
STELLAR SWIFT
HARMONY GALAXY
FORTUNE STAR
AMAZING AWARD
THE AZURE

TO INFINITY

STAR ELEGANCE
WINNING DATA
WAVE GARDEN
GOLDEN BRILLIANT
DIRIYA

BLOSSOMY

Horse Weight Report

Race Meeting: 11/03/2026
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Horse
Weight

1151
1100
1094
1055
1121
1194
1099
1078
1085
1059
1061
1169
972
1094

Horse
Weight

1051
1186
1077
1063
1187
1163
1083
1102
1098
1082
1107
1138
1166
1137

Horse
Weight

1003
1188
1041
1127
1067
1132
1047
1105
1139
1080
1086
1021
1059
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01
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04

05

06

Horse
No.

K287

Horse
No.

G476
K384
G230
K039
K539
K406
K223
J135
K055
H403
K374
G095
L093
K062

Horse
No.

J158
K249
J490
LO03
G016
J150
J300
K086
K170
K174

Horse
No.

J393
LO74
Jo42
J503
K543
L141

G451
J311

HO57
J403
K139
H229
LO64

Horse Name

FORTUNE SUPERNOVA

Horse Name
ROMANTIC LAOS
WIN EASE

CELTIC TIMES
ABSOLUTE AWAKENED
DERRYNBLUE

WIN METHOD
VIVACIOUS WIN
GOOD LUCK WIN
DILBAGH

RUN RUN TIMING
DASHING MAURISON
SETANTA

VERMILION TEMPEST
GLORIOUS SUCCESS

Horse Name

KING MILES
JUMBO TREASURE
BIENVENUE

SIGHT HERMOSO
SUGAR SUGAR
VULCANUS
PRESTIGE ALWAYS
IGOR STRAVINSKY
IGOT

KING OF FIGHTERS

Horse Name
VICTOR THE RAPID
STARRY SHOW
FUN ELITE

SOMELOVEFROMABOVE

KING CANNON
TOPSPIN KING
CALIFORNIA DEEPLY
HAPPY PARK

SAME TO YOU
RIDING HIGH

UP WITH CHARM
FORTUNE WARRIOR
THE COSMIC POWER

Horse Weight Report

Race Meeting: 11/03/2026
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Horse
Weight

1042

Horse

Weight
1190
1057
1238
1100
1012
1065
1061
1092
1037
1156
1028
1180
1012
1086

Horse
Weight

1156
1132
1139
1108
1093
1175
1110
1169
1132
1127

Horse
Weight

1039
1024
1140
1173
1175
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1060
1213
985
1091
1037
1118
1038
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Horse
No.

J299

Horse
No.

LO55
J488
E490
K383
K365
K302
J116
L045
K431
G465
K359
J504
LO70
J516

Horse
No.

L052
G455
H113
J531

K408
J401

K007
K379
J487
L189
LO79

Horse
No.

G266
H376
G371
G306
L110
J298
K005
H219
L107
K093
K395
H450

Horse Name
BEAUTY THUNDER

Horse Name
ALWAYS AHEAD

NORTHERN FIRE BALL

GOLDEN EMPIRE
PRESTIGE SUPERIOR
THOUSAND SPIRIT
TEAM TEAM FOLKS
WINNING MONEY

CHEERFUL WONGCHOY

FLASH STAR
FORERUNNER
KIAMA

ICONICAL
SOARING STEED
MASTER PHOENIX

Horse Name
LOVE TOGETHER
WONDER KIT
OUTGATE
WONDERSTAR
METRO POWER
YOUNG ARROW
SPIRIT OF PEACE
ACE CHAMPION
MEOWTH
LEAPING STAR
LUCKY TOGETHER

Horse Name

JUMBO LEGEND
MISTER DAPPER
LA CITY BLANCHE
KEEFY

LE ZONDA
HIGHLAND RAHY
ANOTHER WORLD
FALLON
ENTHUSIUM
EXCELLENCE VALUE
CHINA WIN

MIGHTY STRENGTH

Race Meeting:

Horse Weight Report
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Weight

1081

Horse

Weight
1197
1124
1082
1049
1032
1086
1189
1070
1124
1059
1089
1218
1115
1097

Horse
Weight
1173
1110
1065
1274
1096
1121
1051
997
1094
1150
1102

Horse
Weight
1150
1211
978
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1027
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1080
1122
1048
1213
1100
1030
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HKJC-RIS8505

Race No.: 09
Card Horse
No. No.
G462
K037

Horse Weight Report
Race Meeting: 11/03/2026

Horse Name

RELIABLE PROFIT EUEF]
DEFINITIVE FRpHEAG HE

*** END OF REPORT * * *

Horse
Weight

1157
1103
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