

Race No.: 01

Card No.	Horse No.	Horse Name		Horse Weight	Weight Date
01	J366	ELEGANT LIFE	風采人生	1151	09/03/2026
02	J002	HAPPYDEARHAPPYDEER	一鹿歡騰	1100	09/03/2026
03	J479	ISLAND BREEZES	鼓浪高升	1094	09/03/2026
04	J304	NEBRASKAN	獵寶勤	1055	09/03/2026
05	J087	SPICY SPANGLE	辣得金	1121	09/03/2026
06	K099	KING ALLOY	皇金合	1194	09/03/2026
07	H464	ROBOT KNIGHT	機械騎士	1099	09/03/2026
08	J345	ALWAYS MY FOLKS	喆喆友福	1078	09/03/2026
09	J532	MACANESE MASTER	銀亮濠俠	1085	09/03/2026
10	G352	MODEST GENTLEMAN	謙謙君子	1059	09/03/2026
11	J385	SPORTIC WARRIOR	威德勇士	1061	09/03/2026
12	J259	CAMP FIRE	天火同心	1169	09/03/2026
	K290	GLORIOUS RYDER	榮耀盛甲	972	09/03/2026
	H430	TRIUMPHANT WARRIOR	城中勇士	1094	09/03/2026

Race No.: 02

Card No.	Horse No.	Horse Name		Horse Weight	Weight Date
01	L115	JOKER ORBIT	莊家班	1051	09/03/2026
02	H459	THE HEIR	星運少爵	1186	09/03/2026
03	J080	FASHION LEGEND	川河型駒	1077	09/03/2026
04	J247	KING GLORIOSO	皇帝英豪	1063	09/03/2026
05	K404	SKY PHOENIX	鳳翼天翔	1187	09/03/2026
06	H278	SMART FIGHTER	你知我得	1163	09/03/2026
07	L130	SUPREME FEELING	最感	1083	09/03/2026
08	K064	LUCKY MCQUEEN	幸運愉快	1102	09/03/2026
09	L065	VIVA FIRECRACKER	爆竹	1098	09/03/2026
10	K103	BLAZING BEAM	前衛火影	1082	09/03/2026
11	H134	LEAN MASTER	精益大師	1107	09/03/2026
12	K038	NOBLE FANS	魅力知福	1138	09/03/2026
	J020	GIDDY UP	跑得好快	1166	09/03/2026
	L049	HAPPY BRETHERN	快樂共濟	1137	09/03/2026

Race No.: 03

Card No.	Horse No.	Horse Name		Horse Weight	Weight Date
01	K397	KING OF SELECTION	揀馬之皇	1003	09/03/2026
02	J139	STELLAR SWIFT	紫荊歡呼	1188	09/03/2026
03	J266	HARMONY GALAXY	香港神駒	1041	09/03/2026
04	K003	FORTUNE STAR	康昌之星	1127	09/03/2026
05	J236	AMAZING AWARD	奮鬥輝煌	1067	09/03/2026
06	J227	THE AZURE	追風	1132	09/03/2026
07	G277	TO INFINITY	極速滿貫	1047	09/03/2026
08	K536	STAR ELEGANCE	八心之星	1105	09/03/2026
09	H230	WINNING DATA	大數據	1139	09/03/2026
10	K209	WAVE GARDEN	大浪園田	1080	09/03/2026
11	K347	GOLDEN BRILLIANT	喜馬	1086	09/03/2026
12	K282	DIRIYA	陸小鳳	1021	09/03/2026
	L037	BLOSSOMY	花開	1059	09/03/2026

Race No.: 03

Card No.	Horse No.	Horse Name		Horse Weight	Weight Date
	K287	FORTUNE SUPERNOVA	順成之星	1042	09/03/2026

Race No.: 04

Card No.	Horse No.	Horse Name		Horse Weight	Weight Date
01	G476	ROMANTIC LAOS	浪漫老撾	1190	09/03/2026
02	K384	WIN EASE	鬆啲	1057	09/03/2026
03	G230	CELTIC TIMES	佳福駒	1238	09/03/2026
04	K039	ABSOLUTE AWAKENED	活力精神	1100	09/03/2026
05	K539	DERRYNBLUE	趣盈	1012	09/03/2026
06	K406	WIN METHOD	知道穩勝	1065	09/03/2026
07	K223	VIVACIOUS WIN	隨緣得勝	1061	09/03/2026
08	J135	GOOD LUCK WIN	寶成智星	1092	09/03/2026
09	K055	DILBAGH	綻放的心	1037	09/03/2026
10	H403	RUN RUN TIMING	時間寶	1156	09/03/2026
11	K374	DASHING MAURISON	滿洛城	1028	09/03/2026
12	G095	SETANTA	駟跑得	1180	09/03/2026
	L093	VERMILION TEMPEST	赤風驪	1012	09/03/2026
	K062	GLORIOUS SUCCESS	本領輝煌	1086	09/03/2026

Race No.: 05

Card No.	Horse No.	Horse Name		Horse Weight	Weight Date
01	J158	KING MILES	安康萬里	1156	09/03/2026
02	K249	JUMBO TREASURE	寶進	1132	09/03/2026
03	J490	BIENVENUE	天外迎天	1139	09/03/2026
04	L003	SIGHT HERMOSO	俏眼光	1108	09/03/2026
05	G016	SUGAR SUGAR	飴糖武士	1093	09/03/2026
06	J150	VULCANUS	星火燎原	1175	09/03/2026
07	J300	PRESTIGE ALWAYS	盈妍威楓	1110	09/03/2026
08	K086	IGOR STRAVINSKY	八駿福昇	1169	09/03/2026
09	K170	IGOT	愛國者	1132	09/03/2026
10	K174	KING OF FIGHTERS	佛亮老撾	1127	09/03/2026

Race No.: 06

Card No.	Horse No.	Horse Name		Horse Weight	Weight Date
01	J393	VICTOR THE RAPID	維港激流	1039	09/03/2026
02	L074	STARRY SHOW	星威心得	1024	09/03/2026
03	J042	FUN ELITE	中環精英	1140	09/03/2026
04	J503	SOMELOVEFROMABOVE	棒棒糖	1173	09/03/2026
05	K543	KING CANNON	勁砲王	1175	09/03/2026
06	L141	TOPSPIN KING	尚旋	1032	09/03/2026
07	G451	CALIFORNIA DEEPLY	加州得力	1060	09/03/2026
08	J311	HAPPY PARK	開心樂園	1213	09/03/2026
09	H057	SAME TO YOU	有你有我	985	09/03/2026
10	J403	RIDING HIGH	同喜	1091	09/03/2026
11	K139	UP WITH CHARM	友運行	1037	09/03/2026
12	H229	FORTUNE WARRIOR	運來勇士	1118	09/03/2026
	L064	THE COSMIC POWER	天罡北斗	1038	09/03/2026

Race No.: 06

Card No.	Horse No.	Horse Name		Horse Weight	Weight Date
	J299	BEAUTY THUNDER	凝聚美麗	1081	09/03/2026

Race No.: 07

Card No.	Horse No.	Horse Name		Horse Weight	Weight Date
01	L055	ALWAYS AHEAD	志善思源	1197	09/03/2026
02	J488	NORTHERN FIRE BALL	北地烈馬	1124	09/03/2026
03	E490	GOLDEN EMPIRE	金發盛世	1082	09/03/2026
04	K383	PRESTIGE SUPERIOR	傲然	1049	09/03/2026
05	K365	THOUSAND SPIRIT	千杯不醉	1032	09/03/2026
06	K302	TEAM TEAM FOLKS	天天友福	1086	09/03/2026
07	J116	WINNING MONEY	紅錢到	1189	09/03/2026
08	L045	CHEERFUL WONGCHOY	開心旺財	1070	09/03/2026
09	K431	FLASH STAR	閃電星福	1124	09/03/2026
10	G465	FORERUNNER	博愛先鋒	1059	09/03/2026
11	K359	KIAMA	解碼	1089	09/03/2026
12	J504	ICONICAL	颯誌	1218	09/03/2026
	L070	SOARING STEED	飛揚騅	1115	09/03/2026
	J516	MASTER PHOENIX	馬鳳凰	1097	09/03/2026

Race No.: 08

Card No.	Horse No.	Horse Name		Horse Weight	Weight Date
01	L052	LOVE TOGETHER	好好戀愛	1173	09/03/2026
02	G455	WONDER KIT	傑出漢子	1110	09/03/2026
03	H113	OUTGATE	亞機拉	1065	09/03/2026
04	J531	WONDERSTAR	手到齊來	1274	09/03/2026
05	K408	METRO POWER	精彩福星	1096	09/03/2026
06	J401	YOUNG ARROW	競駿非凡	1121	09/03/2026
07	K007	SPIRIT OF PEACE	泰泰精神	1051	09/03/2026
08	K379	ACE CHAMPION	長勝隊長	997	09/03/2026
09	J487	MEOWTH	喵喵怪	1094	09/03/2026
10	L189	LEAPING STAR	飛躍星伴	1150	09/03/2026
11	L079	LUCKY TOGETHER	越駿齊歡	1102	09/03/2026

Race No.: 09

Card No.	Horse No.	Horse Name		Horse Weight	Weight Date
01	G266	JUMBO LEGEND	銀進	1150	09/03/2026
02	H376	MISTER DAPPER	英駿飛駒	1211	09/03/2026
03	G371	LA CITY BLANCHE	當年情	978	09/03/2026
04	G306	KEEFY	瑪瑙	1165	09/03/2026
05	L110	LE ZONDA	極光之子	1027	09/03/2026
06	J298	HIGHLAND RAHY	智勇名駒	1187	09/03/2026
07	K005	ANOTHER WORLD	不同世界	1080	09/03/2026
08	H219	FALLON	快路	1122	09/03/2026
09	L107	ENTHUSIUM	安帝	1048	09/03/2026
10	K093	EXCELLENCE VALUE	星價	1213	09/03/2026
11	K395	CHINA WIN	中國心	1100	09/03/2026
12	H450	MIGHTY STRENGTH	勁大威猛	1030	09/03/2026

Race No.: 09

Card No.	Horse No.	Horse Name	Horse Weight	Weight Date
	G462	RELIABLE PROFIT	1157	09/03/2026
	K037	DEFINITIVE	1103	09/03/2026

*** END OF REPORT ***